
CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING

Ladies' Classic Sprint Final

Results

SAT  14 DEC 2013
Start Time 16:00
End Time 17:34

Lago di Tesero

14 DEC 2013 / Val di Fiemme (ITA) / 2644 Timing and Results provided by

CCW601000_73D3 2.0 Report Created   SAT 14 DEC 2013 17:23 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate APEDAILE Len (CAN)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

FISU Technical Delegate KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

Nat. Assistant Technical Delegate BARCATTA Bruno (ITA)

Chief of Competition MACOR Enzo (ITA)

Name: Ladies' Sprint Classic Final

Height Difference (HD): 28 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 23 m

Total Climb (TC): 44 m

Length of Lap: 1270 m

Number of Laps: 1

Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Qualif.
Time

QF-1 QF-2 QF-3 QF-4 QF-5 SF-1 SF-2 Final Heat

Final

1 1 USATOVA Oxana RUS    3:23.79 (1) 3:25.75(1) 3:27.38(1) 3:24.27(PF1)

2 3 TSAREVA Olga RUS    3:26.16 (3) 3:28.02(1) 3:23.21(1) +0.01(PF2)

3 6 REPNITSYNA Olga RUS    3:29.89 (6) 3:32.78(1) +0.37(PF2) +2.37(3)

4 11 KURAMSHINA Victoria RUS    3:32.53 (11) +0.26(2) +0.54(2) +3.12(4)

5 9 NIIRANEN Krista Johanna FIN    3:32.43 (9) 3:27.97(1) +3.46(4) +4.08(5)

6 2 OSHCHEPKOVA Evgeniia RUS    3:24.80 (2) +0.51(2) +0.42(PF3) +5.75(6)

Semifinals

7 21 CEDERVAERN Emilie Fanny SWE    3:37.15 (21) +0.45(3) +1.08(3)

8 7 STOYAN Anna KAZ    3:30.37 (7) 3:29.40(PF1) +2.24(4)

9 10 SCHUTZOVA Sandra CZE    3:32.53 (10) +1.73(4) +5.49(5)

10 15 SERDIUK Kateryna UKR    3:34.64 (15) +1.88(2) +5.37(5)

11 8 KAUPPINEN Tanja Johanna FIN    3:30.82 (8) +0.92(2) +11.29(6)

12 14 MARCISZ-NIEMCZYCKA Marcela Barbara POL    3:34.19 (14) +0.05(PF2) +5.82(6)

Quarterfinals

13 4 POVOLIAEVA Anna RUS    3:28.87 (4) +0.41(3)

14 18 OSSIPOVA Tatyana KAZ    3:36.14 (18) +2.20(3)

15 19 ZANON Stefania ITA    3:36.61 (19) +4.62(3)

16 25 HAJKOVA Eliska CZE    3:38.42 (25) +2.48(3)

17 13 ELEBRO Annie Maria Sofie SWE    3:33.93 (13) +2.69(4)

18 16 MATROSSOVA Marina KAZ    3:34.81 (16) +3.03(4)

19 17 ANTSYBOR Maryna UKR    3:35.77 (17) +3.39(4)

20 29 MORDARSKA Justyna POL    3:40.23 (29) +4.73(4)

21 5 BRULAND Astrid NOR    3:29.36 (5) +4.04(5)

22 12 BROZNIC Nina CRO    3:32.66 (12) +4.81(5)

23 23 LANCHAKOVA Viktoriya KAZ    3:37.93 (23) +7.25(5)

24 24 GRYGORENKO Kateryna UKR    3:38.20 (24) +9.59(5)

25 30 TAMMJARV Kati EST    3:40.35 (30) +6.52(5)

26 20 ZAVIEDIEIEVA Zoia UKR    3:36.71 (20) +7.82(6)

27 22 JANSSON Ingrid Julia Sara Susan SWE    3:37.63 (22) +7.29(6)

28 26 SAAPUNKI Susanna Maria FIN    3:38.98 (26) +6.10(6)

29 27 MONRAD-HANSEN Marte NOR    3:39.08 (27) +11.12(6)

30 28 GRZEBISZ Natalia POL    3:39.33 (28) +11.86(6)

Qualification

31 EMMENEGGER Carmen Daniela SUI    3:41.93 (31)

32 PEPIN Camille CAN    3:44.21 (32)

33 SHEVCHENKO Anna KAZ    3:44.46 (33)

34 CARLEN Chantal Lara SUI    3:44.54 (34)

35 HANDO Narumi JPN    3:44.79 (35)

36 BENUM Silje Dahl NOR    3:44.87 (36)

37 ARDISAUSKAITE Ingrida LTU    3:45.67 (37)

38 DAHL Lisa Anna SWE    3:46.12 (38)

39 NORDSKAR Sylvia Thorson NOR    3:46.29 (39)

40 MALEC Vedrana CRO    3:46.81 (40)

41 CAPPEL Makayla USA    3:47.55 (41)

42 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR    3:48.40 (42)

43 OLEKH Viktoriia UKR    3:48.42 (43)

44 PAQUETTE Myriam CAN    3:48.85 (44)

45 MANDRIKA Olga KAZ    3:49.46 (45)
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CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING

Ladies' Classic Sprint Final

Results
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Lago di Tesero
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Rank Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Qualif.
Time

QF-1 QF-2 QF-3 QF-4 QF-5 SF-1 SF-2 Final Heat

46 PARNIK Piret EST    3:49.87 (46)

47 SHATALOVA Oksana UKR    3:50.22 (47)

48 BAANGMAN Anna Karin Evelina SWE    3:50.45 (48)

49 HORKA Ludmila CZE    3:50.56 (49)

50 PONTE Valentina ITA    3:50.61 (50)

51 HEYES Kajsa Brita CAN    3:50.73 (51)

52 KLACLOVA Sarka CZE    3:50.90 (52)

53 YOUNG Sarah Christina Cosgrove GBR    3:51.11 (53)

54 OTSUKA Yuka JPN    3:51.19 (54)

55 LEE Andrea Catherine CAN    3:51.78 (55)

56 MURRAY Kendra Megan McKenna CAN    3:52.03 (56)

57 SPRECHER Patricia SUI    3:52.46 (57)

58 WRIGHT Casey Robyn AUS    3:53.42 (58)

59 DUSSER Marine Anne-Valerie FRA    3:53.68 (59)

60 PHILIPONA Julia SUI    3:55.59 (60)

61 JASPERS Kara Alicia CAN    3:56.28 (61)

62 SUN Bo CHN    3:56.82 (62)

63 JECH Sierra USA    3:57.84 (63)

64 SEGECOVA Eva SVK    4:00.99 (64)

65 OHDAIRA Maki JPN    4:02.07 (65)

66 MORRAL ESCOFET Berta ESP    4:04.15 (66)

67 SPITTLE Ashleigh AUS    4:08.62 (67)

68 PHILLIPS Ellie Louise AUS    4:09.73 (68)

69 XU Chen CHN    4:11.89 (69)

70 NAM Seulgi KOR    4:12.60 (70)

71 OTGONTSETSEG Chinbat MGL    4:14.78 (71)

72 KARADEMIR Yonca TUR    4:15.02 (72)

73 SCHROETER Britta USA    4:21.47 (73)

74 ZHANG Zheng CHN    4:25.45 (74)

75 KOVALOVA Natalija LAT    4:27.37 (75)

76 JOHNSON Sarah USA    4:31.44 (76)

77 BLAGOEVA Vaska BUL    4:37.43 (77)

78 CHOE Shinae KOR    4:45.12 (78)

79 KAPLAN Esin TUR    6:32.35 (79)

80 YARIM Fatmanur TUR    6:46.17 (80)

Did Not Start - Qualification

DEVAUX Julia Emeline Marie FRA

KROMER Marie FRA

MAGNALDI Erica ITA

Page 2 / 3
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / Countries

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ

Cloudy Hard packed -2.0°C -2.0°C 83/28 80/28 3/2 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: FISU Technical Delegate:

APEDAILE Len (CAN) KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified PF Photo Finish QF-1 Quarter Final 1

QF-2 Quarter Final 2 QF-3 Quarter Final 3 QF-4 Quarter Final 4 QF-5 Quarter Final 5 SF-1 Semi Final 1

SF-2 Semi Final 2
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CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING

Ladies' Classic Sprint Qualification

Results

SAT  14 DEC 2013
Start Time 13:40
End Time 14:06

Lago di Tesero

14 DEC 2013 / Val di Fiemme (ITA) / 2643 Timing and Results provided by

CCW601901_73D1 1.0 Report Created   SAT 14 DEC 2013 14:30 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate APEDAILE Len (CAN)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

FISU Technical Delegate KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

Nat. Assistant Technical Delegate BARCATTA Bruno (ITA)

Chief of Competition MACOR Enzo (ITA)

Name: Ladies' Sprint Classic Qualification

Height Difference (HD): 28 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 23 m

Total Climb (TC): 44 m

Length of Lap: 1270 m

Number of Laps: 1

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

Finish
Time

Behind
FIS

Points
Remarks

1 2 USATOVA Oxana RUS3485336 3:23.79 0.00 0.00 Qualified

2 1 OSHCHEPKOVA Evgeniia RUS3485708 3:24.80 +1.01 5.95 Qualified

3 4 TSAREVA Olga RUS3485490 3:26.16 +2.37 13.96 Qualified

4 3 POVOLIAEVA Anna RUS3485370 3:28.87 +5.08 29.91 Qualified

5 5 BRULAND Astrid NOR3425388 3:29.36 +5.57 32.80 Qualified

6 16 REPNITSYNA Olga RUS3486077 3:29.89 +6.10 35.92 Qualified

7 23 STOYAN Anna KAZ3675029 3:30.37 +6.58 38.75 Qualified

8 10 KAUPPINEN Tanja Johanna FIN3185262 3:30.82 +7.03 41.40 Qualified

9 36 NIIRANEN Krista Johanna FIN3185501 3:32.43 +8.64 50.88 Qualified

10 6 SCHUTZOVA Sandra CZE3155186 3:32.53 +8.74 51.46 Qualified

11 8 KURAMSHINA Victoria RUS3485324 3:32.53 +8.74 51.46 Qualified

12 18 BROZNIC Nina CRO3385017 3:32.66 +8.87 52.23 Qualified

13 26 ELEBRO Annie Maria Sofie SWE3505728 3:33.93 +10.14 59.71 Qualified

14 77 MARCISZ-NIEMCZYCKA Marcela Barbara POL3435037 3:34.19 +10.40 61.24 Qualified

15 29 SERDIUK Kateryna UKR3695022 3:34.64 +10.85 63.89 Qualified

16 9 MATROSSOVA Marina KAZ3675018 3:34.81 +11.02 64.89 Qualified

17 11 ANTSYBOR Maryna UKR3695016 3:35.77 +11.98 70.54 Qualified

18 12 OSSIPOVA Tatyana KAZ3675007 3:36.14 +12.35 72.72 Qualified

19 22 ZANON Stefania ITA3295219 3:36.61 +12.82 75.49 Qualified

20 41 ZAVIEDIEIEVA Zoia UKR3695015 3:36.71 +12.92 76.08 Qualified

21 25 CEDERVAERN Emilie Fanny SWE3505631 3:37.15 +13.36 78.67 Qualified

22 13 JANSSON Ingrid Julia Sara Susan SWE3505687 3:37.63 +13.84 81.50 Qualified

23 19 LANCHAKOVA Viktoriya KAZ3675010 3:37.93 +14.14 83.26 Qualified

24 20 GRYGORENKO Kateryna UKR3695011 3:38.20 +14.41 84.85 Qualified

25 33 HAJKOVA Eliska CZE3155073 3:38.42 +14.63 86.15 Qualified

26 32 SAAPUNKI Susanna Maria FIN3185343 3:38.98 +15.19 89.45 Qualified

27 7 MONRAD-HANSEN Marte NOR3425287 3:39.08 +15.29 90.03 Qualified

28 31 GRZEBISZ Natalia POL3435041 3:39.33 +15.54 91.51 Qualified

29 82 MORDARSKA Justyna POL3435058 3:40.23 +16.44 96.81 Qualified

30 14 TAMMJARV Kati EST3395067 3:40.35 +16.56 97.51 Qualified

31 15 EMMENEGGER Carmen Daniela SUI3515128 3:41.93 +18.14 106.82 Not Qualified

32 21 PEPIN Camille CAN3105137 3:44.21 +20.42 120.24 Not Qualified

33 38 SHEVCHENKO Anna KAZ3675035 3:44.46 +20.67 121.71 Not Qualified

34 34 CARLEN Chantal Lara SUI3515166 3:44.54 +20.75 122.18 Not Qualified

35 48 HANDO Narumi JPN3305230 3:44.79 +21.00 123.66 Not Qualified

36 50 BENUM Silje Dahl NOR3425442 3:44.87 +21.08 124.13 Not Qualified

37 30 ARDISAUSKAITE Ingrida LTU3785012 3:45.67 +21.88 128.84 Not Qualified

38 17 DAHL Lisa Anna SWE3505649 3:46.12 +22.33 131.49 Not Qualified

39 51 NORDSKAR Sylvia Thorson NOR3425815 3:46.29 +22.50 132.49 Not Qualified

40 44 MALEC Vedrana CRO3385016 3:46.81 +23.02 135.55 Not Qualified

41 47 CAPPEL Makayla USA3535519 3:47.55 +23.76 139.91 Not Qualified

42 43 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR3665046 3:48.40 +24.61 144.91 Not Qualified

43 54 OLEKH Viktoriia UKR3695052 3:48.42 +24.63 145.03 Not Qualified

44 39 PAQUETTE Myriam CAN3105152 3:48.85 +25.06 147.56 Not Qualified

45 57 MANDRIKA Olga KAZ3675036 3:49.46 +25.67 151.16 Not Qualified

46 27 PARNIK Piret EST3395083 3:49.87 +26.08 153.57 Not Qualified

47 53 SHATALOVA Oksana UKR3695041 3:50.22 +26.43 155.63 Not Qualified

48 24 BAANGMAN Anna Karin Evelina SWE3505622 3:50.45 +26.66 156.99 Not Qualified

49 40 HORKA Ludmila CZE3155247 3:50.56 +26.77 157.63 Not Qualified

50 66 PONTE Valentina ITA3295312 3:50.61 +26.82 157.93 Not Qualified

51 52 HEYES Kajsa Brita CAN3105181 3:50.73 +26.94 158.63 Not Qualified

52 35 KLACLOVA Sarka CZE3155282 3:50.90 +27.11 159.63 Not Qualified

53 46 YOUNG Sarah Christina Cosgrove GBR3225004 3:51.11 +27.32 160.87 Not Qualified
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CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING

Ladies' Classic Sprint Qualification

Results

SAT  14 DEC 2013
Start Time 13:40
End Time 14:06

Lago di Tesero

14 DEC 2013 / Val di Fiemme (ITA) / 2643 Timing and Results provided by

CCW601901_73D1 1.0 Report Created   SAT 14 DEC 2013 14:30 

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Ctry
Code

Finish
Time

Behind
FIS

Points
Remarks

54 58 OTSUKA Yuka JPN3305153 3:51.19 +27.40 161.34 Not Qualified

55 28 LEE Andrea Catherine CAN3105143 3:51.78 +27.99 164.82 Not Qualified

56 76 MURRAY Kendra Megan McKenna CAN3105219 3:52.03 +28.24 166.29 Not Qualified

57 45 SPRECHER Patricia SUI3515173 3:52.46 +28.67 168.82 Not Qualified

58 55 WRIGHT Casey Robyn AUS3045070 3:53.42 +29.63 174.47 Not Qualified

59 60 DUSSER Marine Anne-Valerie FRA3195170 3:53.68 +29.89 176.00 Not Qualified

60 42 PHILIPONA Julia SUI3515211 3:55.59 +31.80 187.25 Not Qualified

61 79 JASPERS Kara Alicia CAN3105134 3:56.28 +32.49 191.31 Not Qualified

62 49 SUN Bo CHN3125058 3:56.82 +33.03 194.49 Not Qualified

63 71 JECH Sierra USA3535537 3:57.84 +34.05 200.50 Not Qualified

64 37 SEGECOVA Eva SVK3705042 4:00.99 +37.20 219.05 Not Qualified

65 65 OHDAIRA Maki JPN3305212 4:02.07 +38.28 225.41 Not Qualified

66 62 MORRAL ESCOFET Berta ESP3495068 4:04.15 +40.36 237.66 Not Qualified

67 61 SPITTLE Ashleigh AUS3045065 4:08.62 +44.83 263.98 Not Qualified

68 63 PHILLIPS Ellie Louise AUS3045069 4:09.73 +45.94 270.51 Not Qualified

69 83 XU Chen CHN3125088 4:11.89 +48.10 283.23 Not Qualified

70 64 NAM Seulgi KOR3325035 4:12.60 +48.81 287.41 Not Qualified

71 68 OTGONTSETSEG Chinbat MGL3725008 4:14.78 +50.99 300.25 Not Qualified

72 81 KARADEMIR Yonca TUR3525035 4:15.02 +51.23 301.66 Not Qualified

73 73 SCHROETER Britta USA3535585 4:21.47 +57.68 339.64 Not Qualified

74 59 ZHANG Zheng CHN3125048 4:25.45 +1:01.66 363.08 Not Qualified

75 67 KOVALOVA Natalija LAT3555025 4:27.37 +1:03.58 374.39 Not Qualified

76 75 JOHNSON Sarah USA3535515 4:31.44 +1:07.65 398.35 Not Qualified

77 72 BLAGOEVA Vaska BUL3095071 4:37.43 +1:13.64 433.62 Not Qualified

78 70 CHOE Shinae KOR3325036 4:45.12 +1:21.33 478.90 Not Qualified

79 78 KAPLAN Esin TUR3525040 6:32.35 +3:08.56 1110.32 Not Qualified

80 74 YARIM Fatmanur TUR3525039 6:46.17 +3:22.38 1191.70 Not Qualified

Did Not Start

56 DEVAUX Julia Emeline Marie FRA3195138

69 KROMER Marie FRA3195183

80 MAGNALDI Erica ITA3295204

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / Countries

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ

Sunny Hard packed -3.0°C -2.0°C 83/28 80/28 3/2 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: FISU Technical Delegate:

APEDAILE Len (CAN) KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
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